This summer, we invite the whole family to uncover
exciting and inspiring activities around every corner.

With free and low cost festivals, exhibitions, workshops,
and more, there’s plenty to keep everyone entertained.
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Make this a summer of discovery

This year's summer programme is set to be the biggest and best yet.
Not sure where to start? Here is a taster of what'’s available:

Tuesdays: Practise your serve at Tennis Until Weds 14 Oct: Rediscover Tiger,
Tuesdays for women, Waterlow Park, Mog and Pink Rabbit at the Jewish

7 to 8pm. Museum’s Judith Kerr exhibition.

Wed 22 July to Fri 28 Aug: Swim for  Sat 18 July to Sat Aug 29: Sign up

free at our leisure centres, weekdays, for rewards with the Summer Reading

2 to 4pm. See individual centres. Challenge at your local library.
Discover a new delight Discover a new talent

Tues 21 July to Sun 9 Aug: Téte Sat 25 July to Sat 5 Sept: Open Open

a Téte opera festival will be holding at Swiss Cottage Gallery offers the

innovative performances at venues chance to professionally exhibit your

across King's Cross. own artwork and view others’.

July, Aug and Sept: Enjoy activities Tues 28 July to Weds 26 Aug: Get
such as music, dance and crafts at one creative with crafts at Kenwood House,
of our many community festivals. Tues and Weds, 12 to 4pm.

Discover what’s on your doorstep Discover Camden 50

Sat 22 Aug: Explore Camden’s film and Mon 3 Aug: Join Camden’s 50th
TV history with the Scenes on Screen anniversary party at the Roundhouse.
walking tour, Russell Square tube, 11am. Apply for tickets at LoveCamden.org

Mon 31 Aug: Why not take a break Until Tues 15 Sept: Capture what
and relax with a bank holiday BBQ in Camden means to you with our
one of our local parks, or cool off in the  photography competition.

K e Pt Full details and a list of special events at

camden.gov.uk/Camden50

For the full programme of events, visit lovecamden.org/discover
Don’t have a computer? Pop in to your local library and use one of ours.



